
No. Dean (SW)/25/33 

S.No. 

1. 

2 

The below mentioned students are required to appear for an interview scheduled in the office of the Dean (Students Welfare) on 02.05.2025 as per reporting time mentioned in the table for selection of Best All Round Students in the category of Boys, Girls and Person with Benchmark Disability (PwBD) for Academic Year 2024-25. 

3. 

1. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

S.No. 

5 

6 

S.No. 

OFFICE OF DEAN (STUDENTS WELFARE) NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 

SELECTION OF BEST ALL ROUND STUDENTs (BOYS/GIRLS/PwBD) 

Copy to: 

RAJEEV 
KUSHWAHA 

SACHIN 
MAYANK SAINI 

Name 

PRASHANT GUPTA 

7. SOURAV SINGH CHIB 

SUYASH RANJAN 

AMAN JINDAL 

DEEPA 

ANUPMA 

Name 

KAMAKSHI SHARMA 

Name 

None have applied 

1. Notice Board 

Roll No. 
Best All Round Student (Boys) 

Branch 

12116064 

1212074 
12114018 
12116091 

12117047 

12115008 

12116141 

Roll No. 

NOTICE 

12111128 

12112124 
12117017 

2. HoDs ( Concern Departments) 

Mechanical Engineering 
Computer Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Best All Round Student (Girls) 

Production and Industrial Engineering 
Electronics & Communication 

Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Branch 
Civil Engineering 

Computer Engineering 
Production and Industrial Engineering 

Best All Round Student (PwBD) 
Roll No. Branch 

Dated: 30.04.2025 

Reporting Time 

3. Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) with request to circulate among Hostels 

11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

4. Faculty l/c (Website) with request to upload the notice on the institute website 

11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

Reporting Time 

The students are required to bring original documents for verification at the time of interview failing which points for the respective activities will not be taken into consideration. The above mentioned students may also submit photocopies of the additional documents (which were not submitted earlier), if any, at the time of interview. 

11:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

Reporting Time 
NA 

Panatbha 
Dean (Students 
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