OFFICE OF DEAN (STUDENTS WELFARE) NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. Dean (SW)/25/133

Dated: 30.04.2025

NOTICE SELECTION OF BEST ALL ROUND STUDENTS (BOYS/GIRLS/PwBD)

The below mentioned students are required to appear for an interview scheduled in the office of the Dean (Students Welfare) on 02.05.2025 as per reporting time mentioned in the table for selection of Best All Round Students in the category of Boys, Girls and Person with Benchmark Disability (PwBD) for Academic Year 2024-25.

S.No. Nome Best All Round Student (Boys)								
S.No.	Name	Roll No.	Branch					
1.	RAJEEV	4044555	Branch	Reporting Time				
	KUSHWAHA	12116064	Mechanical Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
2.	MAYANK SAINI	1212074	Computer Engineer	11.00 A.W.				
3.	SACHIN	12114018	Computer Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
4.	PRASHANT GUPTA		` Electrical Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
5.	SUYASH RANJAN	12116091	Mechanical Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
	VIACINOTITORIUM	12117047	Production and Industrial Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
6.	AMAN JINDAL	12115008	Electronics & Communication	11.00 A.M.				
7.	SOURAV SINGH CHIB		Engineering	11:00 A.M.				
•	COUNTY SINGH CHIB	12116141	Mechanical Engineering	11:00 4 14				
			orianical Engineering	11:00 A.M.				

S.No.	Best All Round Student (Girls)					
3.NO.	Name	Roll No.	D	D		
1,	DEEPA	12111128		Reporting Time		
2.	ANUPMA	12112124	Civil Engineering	11:00 A.M.		
3.	KAMAKSHI SHARMA		Computer Engineering	11:00 A.M.		
-	TO WITH STIARMA	12117017	Production and Industrial Engineering	11:00 A.M.		

				11.00 A.W.					
-	S No. Best All Round Student (PwBD)								
S.No.	Name	Roll No.							
1.	None have applied		Branch	Reporting Time					
	The students			NA					

The students are required to bring original documents for verification at the time of interview failing which points for the respective activities will not be taken into consideration. The above mentioned students may also submit photocopies of the additional documents (which were not submitted earlier), if any, at the time of interview.

Dean (Students Welfare)

Copy to:

- 1. Notice Board
- 2. HoDs (Concern Departments)
- 3. Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) with request to circulate among Hostels
- 4. Faculty I/c (Website) with request to upload the notice on the institute website